3cc
TITAN FLOW
As will be apparent from the illustrations the
complete flow switch comprising orifice plate,
differential pressure sensitive element and
switching mechanism are combined in a single
compact assembly which enables easy installation
between pipe flanges, models being available for

O = ATEX/IECEx Exia CERTIFIED
A = INDUSTRIAL
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 = 1 x SPDT SWITCH
2 = 2 x SPDT SWITCH
DUAL SWITCHES ARE MECHANICALLY
LINKED TO PROVIDE DPDT SWITCHING
ACTION
FLANGE MATERIAL
1 = GUNMETAL - STANDARD
2 = STAINLESS STEEL
3 = MONEL
4 = TUFNOL EPOXIDE
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT
STRAIGHT
F = M25 STRAIGHT
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
A = NITRILE
B = VITON
SPRING CODE
(PLEASE SEE BELOW)
030030 = 3”
040040 = 4”
060040 = 4” on 6” plates
060060 = 6”
080080 = 8”
100100 = 10”
Spring code: This will be designated by our Engineer upon calculating the most applicable orifice ratio dependent
on the pipe size, normal flow and alarm flow required for your specific application. These calculations will give a
figure in “HG and the spring codes cover specific ranges.
T = 0.5 - 0.65” HG, R = 0.6 - 1.3” HG, G = 1.2 - 7.0” HG, & B = 6.5 - 12” HG.
Note: Flow switches with Tufnol Epoxide flange will have a flange thickness of 38mm.
1= NO FLOW
INDICATOR
2= WITH FLOW
INDICATOR
PPSSC1071 | issue 3
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in